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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JANUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

121 1 1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 245597658
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WABI SABI

MIDNIGHTS

NECK DEEP

PARAMORE

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

AM

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

IN RAINBOWS

THE BENDS

GRACE

BEWITCHED

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

THE HIGHLIGHTS

TREELESS PLAIN

EVERMORE

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

FALLEN

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

The Moving Stills

Taylor Swift

Neck Deep

Paramore

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

Radiohead

Radiohead

Jeff Buckley

Laufey

Tyler, The Creator

Paul Kelly

The Weeknd

The Triffids

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

Evanescence

Pink Floyd
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SURESHAKER013

2445790098

HR6961-1

7567873243

2455678249

3747478

B003357802

XLCD324

XLDA780

19658820471

LAULP003CD

19439916632

GAWD029S

B003349002

MUSH324212

B003340502

8731446

CR00704

19658713461
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