

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JANUARY, 2024

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	12	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
2	NEW	1	2	WABI SABI	The Moving Stills	SURS	SURESHAKER013
3	3	65	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
4	NEW	1	4	NECK DEEP	Neck Deep	HR/IND	HR6961-1
5	NEW	1	5	PARAMORE	Paramore	ATL/WAR	7567873243
6	4	28	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
7	2	156	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
8	R/E	20	1	FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003357802
9	R/E	29	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
10	9	5	9	THE BENDS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA780
11	8	42	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
12	14	4	7	BEWITCHED	Laufey	AWAL	LAULP003CD
13	11	26	2	CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	19439916632
14	R/E	25	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS	. Paul Kelly	GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S
15	R/E	11	5	THE HIGHLIGHTS	The Weeknd	UNI/UMA	B003349002
16	NEW	1	16	TREELESS PLAIN	The Triffids	ISL/WAR	MUSH324212
17	10	28	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
18	R/E	169	1	GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1	Soundtrack	HWR/UMA	8731446
19	R/E	5	5	FALLEN	Evanescence	VMA/UMA	CR00704
20	6	156	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	PFR/SME	19658713461